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Rope Max Rope
Deflection Tension
Angle (°) (kg)
10 2290
15 1530
30 770
45 520
60 400
90 280

WARNING:
IF USING AS A DRILL TEMPLATE, ENSURE PRINTER SETTINGS ARE
ADJUSTED TO ACCOUNT FOR THE DRAWING SCALE AND ALWAYS SCALE
CHECK DIMENSIONS BEFORE DRILLING.
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ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM FASTENERS = MAXLINE SIZE WEIGHT
PAGE SIZE DATE
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